
                  

Mon, Apr 1 Ch. 1 Sun, Apr 14 Ch. 12:1-21 Sat, Apr 27 Ch. 22:1-22

Tue, Apr 2 Ch. 2 Mon, Apr 15 Ch. 12:22-50 Sun, Apr 28 Ch. 22:23-46

Wed, Apr 3 Ch. 3 Tue, Apr 16 Ch. 13:1-32 Mon, Apr 29 Ch. 23

Thur, Apr 4 Ch. 4 Wed, Apr 17 Ch. 13:33-58 Tue, Apr 30 Ch. 24:1-25

Fri, Apr 5 Ch. 5:1-26 Thu, Apr 18 Ch. 14 Wed, May 1 Ch. 24:26-51

Sat, Apr 6 Ch. 5:27-48 Fri, Apr 19 Ch. 15 Thu, May 2 Ch. 25:1-30

Sun, Apr 7 Ch. 6 Sat, Apr 20 Ch. 16 Fri, May 3 Ch. 25:31-46

Mon, Apr 8 Ch. 7 Sun, Apr 21 Ch. 17 Sat, May 4 Ch. 26:1-30

Tue, Apr 9 Ch. 8 Mon, Apr 22 Ch. 18 Sun, May 5 Ch. 26:31-56

Wed, Apr 10 Ch. 9 Tue, Apr 23 Ch. 19 Mon, May 6 Ch. 26:57-75

Thur, Apr 11 Ch.10:1-15 Wed, Apr 24 Ch. 20 Tue, May 7 Ch. 27:1-31

Fri, Apr 12 Ch.10:16-42 Thu, Apr 25 Ch. 21:1-22 Wed, May 8 Ch. 27:32-66

Sat, Apr13 Ch. 11 Fri, Apr 26 Ch. 21:23-46 Thu, May 9 Ch. 28

Do not think that I have come to abolish the Law or the Prophets; I have not come to abolish 
them but to fulfill them.  (Matthew 5:17)

The BOOK of MATTHEW - April.1-May.9.2024

GOOD Friday - HOLY Saturday - EASTER Sunday

Fri, Mar 29       Sat, Mar 30       Sun, Mar 31                       
Isaiah 42:1-9       Psalm 16:8-11    Matthew 28:1-7            

Isaiah 53:1-12       Psalm 23       Isaiah 42:10-13                      


